
C - Rövid (27) 2,0 km 13 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (38) 2 (37) 3 (33) 4 (34) 5 (35) 6 (36) 7 (39) 8 (40) 9 (47) 10 (48)
  11 (43) 12 (42) 13 (41) Ziel
 
1 Sánta Gergely 14:06 1:02 +0:00 (1) 1:42 +0:00 (1) 3:48 +0:00 (1) 4:32 +0:00 (1) 5:55 +0:00 (1) 6:40 +0:00 (1) 7:29 +0:00 (1) 8:06 +0:00 (1) 9:07 +0:00 (1) 9:46 +0:00 (1)
  EK   1:02 +0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:00 (1) 2:06 +0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:00 (1) 1:23 +0:28 (6) 0:45 +0:00 (1) 0:49 +0:01 (3) 0:37 +0:00 (1) 1:01 +0:00 (1) 0:39 +0:00 (1)
  11:27 +0:00 (1) 12:13 +0:00 (1) 13:13 +0:00 (1) 14:06 +0:00 (1)
  1:41 +0:40 (12) 0:46 +0:02 (2) 1:00 +0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:00 (1)
 
2 Prinzhausen Judit #2 16:05 1:36 +0:34 (3) 2:35 +0:53 (3) 4:51 +1:03 (2) 5:39 +1:07 (2) 6:34 +0:39 (2) 7:33 +0:53 (2) 8:21 +0:52 (2) 8:59 +0:53 (2) 10:25 +1:18 (2) 11:25 +1:39 (2)
  TTE   1:36 +0:34 (3) 0:59 +0:19 (4) 2:16 +0:10 (2) 0:48 +0:04 (2) 0:55 +0:00 (1) 0:59 +0:14 (4) 0:48 +0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:01 (2) 1:26 +0:25 (2) 1:00 +0:21 (2)
  13:05 +1:38 (2) 13:59 +1:46 (2) 15:04 +1:51 (2) 16:05 +1:59 (2)
  1:40 +0:39 (11) 0:54 +0:10 (3) 1:05 +0:05 (3) 1:01 +0:08 (2)
 
3 Balla Sarolta Boróka 16:46 1:24 +0:22 (2) 2:19 +0:37 (2) 6:01 +2:13 (4) 6:50 +2:18 (4) 7:52 +1:57 (4) 8:41 +2:01 (4) 9:29 +2:00 (3) 10:07 +2:01 (3) 11:58 +2:51 (3) 12:59 +3:13 (3)
  HSE   1:24 +0:22 (2) 0:55 +0:15 (2) 3:42 +1:36 (7) 0:49 +0:05 (3) 1:02 +0:07 (2) 0:49 +0:04 (2) 0:48 +0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:01 (2) 1:51 +0:50 (5) 1:01 +0:22 (3)
  14:00 +2:33 (3) 14:44 +2:31 (3) 15:45 +2:32 (3) 16:46 +2:40 (3)
  1:01 +0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:00 (1) 1:01 +0:01 (2) 1:01 +0:08 (2)
 
4 Kaján László #2 18:59 1:39 +0:37 (4) 2:41 +0:59 (4) 5:25 +1:37 (3) 6:17 +1:45 (3) 7:26 +1:31 (3) 8:23 +1:43 (3) 9:46 +2:17 (4) 10:37 +2:31 (4) 12:36 +3:29 (4) 13:41 +3:55 (4)
  FMT   1:39 +0:37 (4) 1:02 +0:22 (5) 2:44 +0:38 (3) 0:52 +0:08 (4) 1:09 +0:14 (4) 0:57 +0:12 (3) 1:23 +0:35 (9) 0:51 +0:14 (5) 1:59 +0:58 (6) 1:05 +0:26 (4)
  15:20 +3:53 (4) 16:41 +4:28 (4) 17:53 +4:40 (4) 18:59 +4:53 (4)
  1:39 +0:38 (10) 1:21 +0:37 (15) 1:12 +0:12 (4) 1:06 +0:13 (4)
 
5 Erdélyi Tibor 20:13 1:42 +0:40 (5) 2:58 +1:16 (5) 6:13 +2:25 (5) 7:18 +2:46 (5) 8:43 +2:48 (5) 9:49 +3:09 (5) 11:04 +3:35 (5) 12:01 +3:55 (5) 13:44 +4:37 (5) 15:06 +5:20 (5)
  HSE   1:42 +0:40 (5) 1:16 +0:36 (8) 3:15 +1:09 (4) 1:05 +0:21 (5) 1:25 +0:30 (8) 1:06 +0:21 (7) 1:15 +0:27 (7) 0:57 +0:20 (11) 1:43 +0:42 (3) 1:22 +0:43 (7)
  16:33 +5:06 (5) 17:39 +5:26 (5) 18:59 +5:46 (5) 20:13 +6:07 (5)
  1:27 +0:26 (6) 1:06 +0:22 (5) 1:20 +0:20 (5) 1:14 +0:21 (7)
 
6 Ungvárszky Miklós 23:11 1:43 +0:41 (6) 3:18 +1:36 (9) 6:39 +2:51 (7) 8:04 +3:32 (7) 9:34 +3:39 (7) 10:39 +3:59 (6) 11:52 +4:23 (6) 12:50 +4:44 (6) 16:22 +7:15 (7) 17:54 +8:08 (7)
  ZST   1:43 +0:41 (6) 1:35 +0:55 (15) 3:21 +1:15 (5) 1:25 +0:41 (14) 1:30 +0:35 (9) 1:05 +0:20 (6) 1:13 +0:25 (5) 0:58 +0:21 (12) 3:32 +2:31 (22) 1:32 +0:53 (12)
  19:16 +7:49 (6) 20:35 +8:22 (6) 21:58 +8:45 (6) 23:11 +9:05 (6)
  1:22 +0:21 (4) 1:19 +0:35 (14) 1:23 +0:23 (6) 1:13 +0:20 (6)
 
7 2210794 Silvanus SE 23:23 1:51 +0:49 (7) 3:06 +1:24 (7) 6:31 +2:43 (6) 7:37 +3:05 (6) 9:01 +3:06 (6) 11:16 +4:36 (7) 12:26 +4:57 (7) 13:15 +5:09 (7) 15:48 +6:41 (6) 17:53 +8:07 (6)
    1:51 +0:49 (7) 1:15 +0:35 (7) 3:25 +1:19 (6) 1:06 +0:22 (6) 1:24 +0:29 (7) 2:15 +1:30 (23) 1:10 +0:22 (4) 0:49 +0:12 (4) 2:33 +1:32 (15) 2:05 +1:26 (20)
  19:39 +8:12 (7) 20:49 +8:36 (7) 22:15 +9:02 (7) 23:23 +9:17 (7)
  1:46 +0:45 (13) 1:10 +0:26 (8) 1:26 +0:26 (7) 1:08 +0:15 (5)
 
8 Szecsődi Ákos 24:40 2:03 +1:01 (12) 3:31 +1:49 (12) 7:27 +3:39 (8) 8:49 +4:17 (9) 10:29 +4:34 (8) 12:10 +5:30 (11) 13:38 +6:09 (10) 14:49 +6:43 (11) 16:50 +7:43 (9) 18:44 +8:58 (10)
  BEA   2:03 +1:01 (12) 1:28 +0:48 (12) 3:56 +1:50 (10) 1:22 +0:38 (12) 1:40 +0:45 (13) 1:41 +0:56 (18) 1:28 +0:40 (10) 1:11 +0:34 (17) 2:01 +1:00 (7) 1:54 +1:15 (17)
  20:10 +8:43 (9) 21:20 +9:07 (8) 23:13 +10:00 (9) 24:40 +10:34 (8)
  1:26 +0:25 (5) 1:10 +0:26 (8) 1:53 +0:53 (19) 1:27 +0:34 (12)
 
9 Szalai Éva Mária 24:42 2:36 +1:34 (16) 4:09 +2:27 (14) 7:54 +4:06 (11) 9:04 +4:32 (11) 10:39 +4:44 (11) 12:03 +5:23 (10) 13:20 +5:51 (8) 14:22 +6:16 (8) 16:29 +7:22 (8) 17:54 +8:08 (7)
  GYO   2:36 +1:34 (16) 1:33 +0:53 (14) 3:45 +1:39 (9) 1:10 +0:26 (8) 1:35 +0:40 (12) 1:24 +0:39 (11) 1:17 +0:29 (8) 1:02 +0:25 (14) 2:07 +1:06 (10) 1:25 +0:46 (9)
  20:15 +8:48 (10) 21:28 +9:15 (9) 23:12 +9:59 (8) 24:42 +10:36 (9)
  2:21 +1:20 (18) 1:13 +0:29 (10) 1:44 +0:44 (13) 1:30 +0:37 (14)
 
10 Jenei Margit 25:14 1:57 +0:55 (10) 3:29 +1:47 (11) 7:38 +3:50 (10) 9:00 +4:28 (10) 10:33 +4:38 (10) 11:55 +5:15 (8) 13:31 +6:02 (9) 14:38 +6:32 (10) 16:53 +7:46 (10) 18:41 +8:55 (9)
  SPA   1:57 +0:55 (10) 1:32 +0:52 (13) 4:09 +2:03 (14) 1:22 +0:38 (12) 1:33 +0:38 (10) 1:22 +0:37 (10) 1:36 +0:48 (11) 1:07 +0:30 (15) 2:15 +1:14 (12) 1:48 +1:09 (16)
  19:54 +8:27 (8) 21:35 +9:22 (10) 23:23 +10:10 (10) 25:14 +11:08 (10)
  1:13 +0:12 (2) 1:41 +0:57 (21) 1:48 +0:48 (16) 1:51 +0:58 (19)
 
11 Kéri Gerzson 25:43 2:38 +1:36 (17) 4:20 +2:38 (17) 8:32 +4:44 (16) 9:47 +5:15 (15) 11:32 +5:37 (13) 12:56 +6:16 (13) 14:33 +7:04 (12) 15:43 +7:37 (13) 17:48 +8:41 (12) 18:53 +9:07 (11)
  SAS   2:38 +1:36 (17) 1:42 +1:02 (17) 4:12 +2:06 (15) 1:15 +0:31 (9) 1:45 +0:50 (14) 1:24 +0:39 (11) 1:37 +0:49 (12) 1:10 +0:33 (16) 2:05 +1:04 (9) 1:05 +0:26 (4)
  21:02 +9:35 (11) 22:19 +10:06 (12) 24:04 +10:51 (11) 25:43 +11:37 (11)
  2:09 +1:08 (16) 1:17 +0:33 (13) 1:45 +0:45 (14) 1:39 +0:46 (16)
 
12 Sild Orsolya 25:56 2:01 +0:59 (11) 3:26 +1:44 (10) 8:01 +4:13 (12) 11:08 +6:36 (18) 12:29 +6:34 (16) 13:32 +6:52 (15) 15:19 +7:50 (15) 16:11 +8:05 (15) 17:55 +8:48 (13) 19:23 +9:37 (13)
  EK   2:01 +0:59 (11) 1:25 +0:45 (10) 4:35 +2:29 (19) 3:07 +2:23 (23) 1:21 +0:26 (5) 1:03 +0:18 (5) 1:47 +0:59 (15) 0:52 +0:15 (6) 1:44 +0:43 (4) 1:28 +0:49 (10)
  21:13 +9:46 (12) 22:17 +10:04 (11) 24:16 +11:03 (12) 25:56 +11:50 (12)
  1:50 +0:49 (14) 1:04 +0:20 (4) 1:59 +0:59 (20) 1:40 +0:47 (17)



C - Rövid (27) 2,0 km 13 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (38) 2 (37) 3 (33) 4 (34) 5 (35) 6 (36) 7 (39) 8 (40) 9 (47) 10 (48)
  11 (43) 12 (42) 13 (41) Ziel
 
 
13 Liska Zsófia 26:11 1:55 +0:53 (9) 3:11 +1:29 (8) 7:31 +3:43 (9) 8:38 +4:06 (8) 10:32 +4:37 (9) 11:56 +5:16 (9) 13:40 +6:11 (11) 14:34 +6:28 (9) 17:00 +7:53 (11) 18:57 +9:11 (12)
  EK   1:55 +0:53 (9) 1:16 +0:36 (8) 4:20 +2:14 (16) 1:07 +0:23 (7) 1:54 +0:59 (15) 1:24 +0:39 (11) 1:44 +0:56 (14) 0:54 +0:17 (8) 2:26 +1:25 (13) 1:57 +1:18 (18)
  22:01 +10:34 (14) 23:16 +11:03 (14) 24:51 +11:38 (13) 26:11 +12:05 (13)
  3:04 +2:03 (22) 1:15 +0:31 (11) 1:35 +0:35 (11) 1:20 +0:27 (9)
 
14 Szabó Zsuzsanna 27:24 2:34 +1:32 (15) 4:13 +2:31 (15) 8:21 +4:33 (15) 9:40 +5:08 (13) 11:38 +5:43 (14) 13:08 +6:28 (14) 14:45 +7:16 (14) 16:01 +7:55 (14) 18:28 +9:21 (15) 20:13 +10:27 (15)
  SAS   2:34 +1:32 (15) 1:39 +0:59 (16) 4:08 +2:02 (13) 1:19 +0:35 (11) 1:58 +1:03 (16) 1:30 +0:45 (16) 1:37 +0:49 (12) 1:16 +0:39 (19) 2:27 +1:26 (14) 1:45 +1:06 (15)
  22:29 +11:02 (16) 23:57 +11:44 (16) 25:42 +12:29 (15) 27:24 +13:18 (14)
  2:16 +1:15 (17) 1:28 +0:44 (16) 1:45 +0:45 (14) 1:42 +0:49 (18)
 
15 Gyimesi Zoltán #3 27:34 2:29 +1:27 (14) 4:14 +2:32 (16) 8:35 +4:47 (17) 9:52 +5:20 (16) 12:21 +6:26 (15) 14:00 +7:20 (17) 16:14 +8:45 (17) 17:29 +9:23 (18) 19:38 +10:31 (16) 20:44 +10:58 (16)
  TTE   2:29 +1:27 (14) 1:45 +1:05 (18) 4:21 +2:15 (17) 1:17 +0:33 (10) 2:29 +1:34 (22) 1:39 +0:54 (17) 2:14 +1:26 (22) 1:15 +0:38 (18) 2:09 +1:08 (11) 1:06 +0:27 (6)
  22:03 +10:36 (15) 23:39 +11:26 (15) 25:39 +12:26 (14) 27:34 +13:28 (15)
  1:19 +0:18 (3) 1:36 +0:52 (18) 2:00 +1:00 (21) 1:55 +1:02 (22)
 
16 Cserteg István 28:42 2:46 +1:44 (18) 3:43 +2:01 (13) 8:16 +4:28 (14) 9:44 +5:12 (14) 11:17 +5:22 (12) 12:45 +6:05 (12) 14:36 +7:07 (13) 15:34 +7:28 (12) 18:19 +9:12 (14) 19:49 +10:03 (14)
  EK   2:46 +1:44 (18) 0:57 +0:17 (3) 4:33 +2:27 (18) 1:28 +0:44 (16) 1:33 +0:38 (10) 1:28 +0:43 (15) 1:51 +1:03 (17) 0:58 +0:21 (12) 2:45 +1:44 (17) 1:30 +0:51 (11)
  21:27 +10:00 (13) 22:55 +10:42 (13) 26:20 +13:07 (16) 28:42 +14:36 (16)
  1:38 +0:37 (9) 1:28 +0:44 (16) 3:25 +2:25 (23) 2:22 +1:29 (23)
 
17 Baráth Tímea 29:06 3:03 +2:01 (19) 4:28 +2:46 (18) 8:10 +4:22 (13) 9:36 +5:04 (12) 13:03 +7:08 (18) 15:34 +8:54 (19) 18:03 +10:34 (19) 18:55 +10:49 (19) 20:58 +11:51 (19) 22:20 +12:34 (17)
  TSE   3:03 +2:01 (19) 1:25 +0:45 (10) 3:42 +1:36 (7) 1:26 +0:42 (15) 3:27 +2:32 (26) 2:31 +1:46 (24) 2:29 +1:41 (24) 0:52 +0:15 (6) 2:03 +1:02 (8) 1:22 +0:43 (7)
  24:58 +13:31 (17) 26:07 +13:54 (17) 27:38 +14:25 (17) 29:06 +15:00 (17)
  2:38 +1:37 (20) 1:09 +0:25 (7) 1:31 +0:31 (10) 1:28 +0:35 (13)
 
18 Vándor Ágnes 32:50 1:51 +0:49 (7) 3:02 +1:20 (6) 10:56 +7:08 (19) 12:41 +8:09 (19) 13:43 +7:48 (19) 14:58 +8:18 (18) 16:11 +8:42 (16) 17:05 +8:59 (16) 20:27 +11:20 (18) 22:52 +13:06 (18)
  EK   1:51 +0:49 (7) 1:11 +0:31 (6) 7:54 +5:48 (26) 1:45 +1:01 (20) 1:02 +0:07 (2) 1:15 +0:30 (9) 1:13 +0:25 (5) 0:54 +0:17 (8) 3:22 +2:21 (21) 2:25 +1:46 (24)
  28:54 +17:27 (20) 30:02 +17:49 (19) 31:30 +18:17 (19) 32:50 +18:44 (18)
  6:02 +5:01 (26) 1:08 +0:24 (6) 1:28 +0:28 (9) 1:20 +0:27 (9)
 
19 Tóth Tímea 32:58 2:06 +1:04 (13) 4:50 +3:08 (19) 8:53 +5:05 (18) 10:26 +5:54 (17) 12:29 +6:34 (16) 13:56 +7:16 (16) 16:32 +9:03 (18) 17:26 +9:20 (17) 20:09 +11:02 (17) 23:16 +13:30 (19)
  HSE   2:06 +1:04 (13) 2:44 +2:04 (25) 4:03 +1:57 (11) 1:33 +0:49 (17) 2:03 +1:08 (17) 1:27 +0:42 (14) 2:36 +1:48 (25) 0:54 +0:17 (8) 2:43 +1:42 (16) 3:07 +2:28 (26)
  28:32 +17:05 (19) 29:48 +17:35 (18) 31:28 +18:15 (18) 32:58 +18:52 (19)
  5:16 +4:15 (24) 1:16 +0:32 (12) 1:40 +0:40 (12) 1:30 +0:37 (14)
 
20 Muszély György 35:07 3:38 +2:36 (24) 5:50 +4:08 (22) 11:08 +7:20 (20) 12:45 +8:13 (20) 15:00 +9:05 (20) 16:54 +10:14 (20) 18:55 +11:26 (20) 20:30 +12:24 (20) 23:22 +14:15 (20) 25:40 +15:54 (20)
  BEA   3:38 +2:36 (24) 2:12 +1:32 (20) 5:18 +3:12 (21) 1:37 +0:53 (19) 2:15 +1:20 (18) 1:54 +1:09 (20) 2:01 +1:13 (19) 1:35 +0:58 (22) 2:52 +1:51 (18) 2:18 +1:39 (22)
  28:04 +16:37 (18) 30:07 +17:54 (20) 32:37 +19:24 (20) 35:07 +21:01 (20)
  2:24 +1:23 (19) 2:03 +1:19 (24) 2:30 +1:30 (22) 2:30 +1:37 (24)
 
21 Hegedüs Pál 35:12 5:13 +4:11 (26) 7:35 +5:53 (25) 11:39 +7:51 (24) 13:40 +9:08 (21) 16:03 +10:08 (21) 17:15 +10:35 (21) 19:19 +11:50 (21) 21:56 +13:50 (22) 26:40 +17:33 (22) 29:00 +19:14 (22)
  BEA   5:13 +4:11 (26) 2:22 +1:42 (23) 4:04 +1:58 (12) 2:01 +1:17 (21) 2:23 +1:28 (21) 1:12 +0:27 (8) 2:04 +1:16 (20) 2:37 +2:00 (27) 4:44 +3:43 (26) 2:20 +1:41 (23)
  30:30 +19:03 (22) 32:06 +19:53 (22) 33:58 +20:45 (21) 35:12 +21:06 (21)
  1:30 +0:29 (7) 1:36 +0:52 (18) 1:52 +0:52 (18) 1:14 +0:21 (7)
 
22 Kunecz Rózsa 37:16 5:07 +4:05 (25) 8:14 +6:32 (26) 13:01 +9:13 (26) 14:37 +10:05 (23) 16:55 +11:00 (22) 18:44 +12:04 (22) 20:32 +13:03 (22) 21:52 +13:46 (21) 24:52 +15:45 (21) 27:02 +17:16 (21)
  VHS   5:07 +4:05 (25) 3:07 +2:27 (26) 4:47 +2:41 (20) 1:36 +0:52 (18) 2:18 +1:23 (20) 1:49 +1:04 (19) 1:48 +1:00 (16) 1:20 +0:43 (20) 3:00 +1:59 (19) 2:10 +1:31 (21)
  29:41 +18:14 (21) 31:21 +19:08 (21) 35:23 +22:10 (22) 37:16 +23:10 (22)
  2:39 +1:38 (21) 1:40 +0:56 (20) 4:02 +3:02 (24) 1:53 +1:00 (21)
 
23 Fábián Ibolya 59:25 3:37 +2:35 (23) 5:54 +4:12 (23) 11:36 +7:48 (23) 14:59 +10:27 (24) 17:15 +11:20 (23) 21:13 +14:33 (24) 28:14 +20:45 (25) 30:33 +22:27 (25) 42:11 +33:04 (25) 49:13 +39:27 (25)
  EK   3:37 +2:35 (23) 2:17 +1:37 (22) 5:42 +3:36 (23) 3:23 +2:39 (25) 2:16 +1:21 (19) 3:58 +3:13 (27) 7:01 +6:13 (27) 2:19 +1:42 (25) 11:38 +10:37 (27) 7:02 +6:23 (27)
  53:58 +42:31 (24) 55:42 +43:29 (24) 57:33 +44:20 (23) 59:25 +45:19 (23)
  4:45 +3:44 (23) 1:44 +1:00 (22) 1:51 +0:51 (17) 1:52 +0:59 (20)
 
24 Bein Éva 77:44 8:53 +7:51 (27) 24:48 +23:06 (27) 37:10 +33:22 (27) 40:27 +35:55 (26) 43:22 +37:27 (26) 46:08 +39:28 (26) 49:39 +42:10 (26) 52:03 +43:57 (26) 55:44 +46:37 (26) 57:46 +48:00 (26)
  KFK   8:53 +7:51 (27) 15:55 +15:15 (27) 12:22 +10:16 (27) 3:17 +2:33 (24) 2:55 +2:00 (24) 2:46 +2:01 (26) 3:31 +2:43 (26) 2:24 +1:47 (26) 3:41 +2:40 (23) 2:02 +1:23 (19)
  63:18 +51:51 (25) 74:54 +62:41 (25) 76:20 +63:07 (24) 77:44 +63:38 (24)



C - Rövid (27) 2,0 km 13 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (38) 2 (37) 3 (33) 4 (34) 5 (35) 6 (36) 7 (39) 8 (40) 9 (47) 10 (48)
  11 (43) 12 (42) 13 (41) Ziel
 
  5:32 +4:31 (25) 11:36 +10:52 (25) 1:26 +0:26 (7) 1:24 +0:31 (11)
 
- Fischer Mária #2 Po.f. 3:26 +2:24 (21) 5:58 +4:16 (24) 12:13 +8:25 (25) 14:18 +9:46 (22) 17:16 +11:21 (24) 19:54 +13:14 (23) 22:13 +14:44 (23) 23:56 +15:50 (23) 27:46 +18:39 (23) 29:25 +19:39 (23)
  TTE   3:26 +2:24 (21) 2:32 +1:52 (24) 6:15 +4:09 (25) 2:05 +1:21 (22) 2:58 +2:03 (25) 2:38 +1:53 (25) 2:19 +1:31 (23) 1:43 +1:06 (23) 3:50 +2:49 (25) 1:39 +1:00 (13)
  -:--     -:--     -:--     31:21    
                    -:--    
 

- Mészáros Gabriella
#2 Po.f. 3:29 +2:27 (22) 5:45 +4:03 (21) 11:20 +7:32 (22) -:--     15:10     17:11     19:19     20:48     23:51     25:30    

  EK   3:29 +2:27 (22) 2:16 +1:36 (21) 5:35 +3:29 (22)       -:--     2:01 +1:16 (21) 2:08 +1:20 (21) 1:29 +0:52 (21) 3:03 +2:02 (20) 1:39 +1:00 (13)
  27:07     -:--     31:44     34:26    
  1:37 +0:36 (8)       -:--     -:--    
 
- Nagy Róbert aufg 3:05 +2:03 (20) 5:13 +3:31 (20) 11:08 +7:20 (20) 17:23 +12:51 (25) 20:11 +14:16 (25) 22:13 +15:33 (25) 24:13 +16:44 (24) 26:28 +18:22 (24) 30:13 +21:06 (24) 33:12 +23:26 (24)
    3:05 +2:03 (20) 2:08 +1:28 (19) 5:55 +3:49 (24) 6:15 +5:31 (26) 2:48 +1:53 (23) 2:02 +1:17 (22) 2:00 +1:12 (18) 2:15 +1:38 (24) 3:45 +2:44 (24) 2:59 +2:20 (25)
  35:13 +23:46 (23) 37:15 +25:02 (23) -:--     0:00    
  2:01 +1:00 (15) 2:02 +1:18 (23)       -:--    
 
  Idealzeit: 12:55 1:02   0:40   2:06   0:44   0:55   0:45   0:48   0:37   1:01   0:39  
  1:01   0:44   1:00   0:53  



A - Hosszú (81) 3,4 km 19 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (39) 2 (41) 3 (42) 4 (44) 5 (61) 6 (32) 7 (62) 8 (43) 9 (56) 10 (53)
  11 (40) 12 (38) 13 (36) 14 (35) 15 (34) 16 (31) 17 (33) 18 (37) 19 (39) Ziel
 
1 Csongor Horváth 14:53 0:33 +0:00 (1) 1:21 +0:00 (1) 1:46 +0:00 (1) 2:22 +0:00 (1) 3:07 +0:00 (1) 4:43 +0:00 (1) 5:48 +0:01 (2) 7:17 +0:08 (2) 8:09 +0:16 (3) 8:23 +0:18 (3)
  OK Linné   0:33 +0:00 (1) 0:48 +0:00 (1) 0:25 +0:00 (1) 0:36 +0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:02 (4) 1:05 +0:22 (30) 1:29 +0:07 (3) 0:52 +0:19 (19) 0:14 +0:02 (3)
  8:58 +0:18 (3) 9:40 +0:15 (2) 9:58 +0:13 (2) 10:30 +0:12 (2) 11:10 +0:00 (1) 11:40 +0:00 (1) 12:23 +0:00 (1) 13:49 +0:00 (1) 14:06 +0:00 (1) 14:53 +0:00 (1)
  0:35 +0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:00 (1) 0:18 +0:00 (1) 0:32 +0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:02 (3) 0:30 +0:01 (2) 0:43 +0:03 (2) 1:26 +0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:01 (2)
 
2 Kiss Ágoston 15:11 0:39 +0:06 (4) 1:30 +0:09 (3) 1:59 +0:13 (3) 2:39 +0:17 (3) 3:26 +0:19 (3) 5:13 +0:30 (3) 5:56 +0:09 (3) 7:23 +0:14 (3) 8:08 +0:15 (2) 8:22 +0:17 (2)
  GKS   0:39 +0:06 (4) 0:51 +0:03 (2) 0:29 +0:04 (3) 0:40 +0:04 (3) 0:47 +0:02 (2) 1:47 +0:13 (5) 0:43 +0:00 (1) 1:27 +0:05 (2) 0:45 +0:12 (7) 0:14 +0:02 (3)
  8:57 +0:17 (2) 9:41 +0:16 (3) 10:00 +0:15 (3) 10:32 +0:14 (3) 11:12 +0:02 (2) 11:45 +0:05 (2) 12:31 +0:08 (2) 14:03 +0:14 (2) 14:20 +0:14 (2) 15:11 +0:18 (2)
  0:35 +0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:02 (2) 0:19 +0:01 (2) 0:32 +0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:02 (3) 0:33 +0:04 (3) 0:46 +0:06 (4) 1:32 +0:06 (3) 0:17 +0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:05 (4)
 
3 Kasoly Benedek 15:43 0:36 +0:03 (2) 1:28 +0:07 (2) 1:53 +0:07 (2) 2:30 +0:08 (2) 3:22 +0:15 (2) 4:56 +0:13 (2) 5:47 +0:00 (1) 7:09 +0:00 (1) 7:53 +0:00 (1) 8:05 +0:00 (1)
  GKS   0:36 +0:03 (2) 0:52 +0:04 (3) 0:25 +0:00 (1) 0:37 +0:01 (2) 0:52 +0:07 (6) 1:34 +0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:08 (7) 1:22 +0:00 (1) 0:44 +0:11 (6) 0:12 +0:00 (1)
  8:40 +0:00 (1) 9:25 +0:00 (1) 9:45 +0:00 (1) 10:18 +0:00 (1) 11:26 +0:16 (3) 11:55 +0:15 (3) 12:38 +0:15 (3) 14:04 +0:15 (3) 14:52 +0:46 (3) 15:43 +0:50 (3)
  0:35 +0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:03 (4) 0:20 +0:02 (3) 0:33 +0:01 (3) 1:08 +0:30 (49) 0:29 +0:00 (1) 0:43 +0:03 (2) 1:26 +0:00 (1) 0:48 +0:31 (70) 0:51 +0:05 (4)
 
4 Vellner Gábor #2 16:19 0:45 +0:12 (11) 1:48 +0:27 (12) 2:29 +0:43 (14) 3:15 +0:53 (12) 4:06 +0:59 (11) 5:41 +0:58 (5) 6:31 +0:44 (5) 8:08 +0:59 (4) 8:41 +0:48 (4) 8:56 +0:51 (4)
  SPA   0:45 +0:12 (11) 1:03 +0:15 (14) 0:41 +0:16 (22) 0:46 +0:10 (7) 0:51 +0:06 (3) 1:35 +0:01 (3) 0:50 +0:07 (5) 1:37 +0:15 (4) 0:33 +0:00 (1) 0:15 +0:03 (6)
  9:36 +0:56 (4) 10:20 +0:55 (4) 10:41 +0:56 (4) 11:22 +1:04 (4) 12:14 +1:04 (4) 12:48 +1:08 (4) 13:28 +1:05 (4) 15:04 +1:15 (4) 15:25 +1:19 (4) 16:19 +1:26 (4)
  0:40 +0:05 (7) 0:44 +0:02 (2) 0:21 +0:03 (4) 0:41 +0:09 (10) 0:52 +0:14 (21) 0:34 +0:05 (4) 0:40 +0:00 (1) 1:36 +0:10 (4) 0:21 +0:04 (6) 0:54 +0:08 (7)
 
5 Miavecz Balázs 16:51 0:43 +0:10 (7) 1:39 +0:18 (5) 2:11 +0:25 (5) 2:59 +0:37 (6) 3:50 +0:43 (4) 5:24 +0:41 (4) 6:16 +0:29 (4) 8:13 +1:04 (5) 8:58 +1:05 (5) 9:18 +1:13 (5)
  MOM   0:43 +0:10 (7) 0:56 +0:08 (6) 0:32 +0:07 (4) 0:48 +0:12 (10) 0:51 +0:06 (3) 1:34 +0:00 (1) 0:52 +0:09 (10) 1:57 +0:35 (21) 0:45 +0:12 (7) 0:20 +0:08 (24)
  9:57 +1:17 (5) 10:45 +1:20 (5) 11:08 +1:23 (5) 11:44 +1:26 (5) 12:27 +1:17 (5) 13:03 +1:23 (5) 13:57 +1:34 (5) 15:36 +1:47 (5) 15:55 +1:49 (5) 16:51 +1:58 (5)
  0:39 +0:04 (4) 0:48 +0:06 (6) 0:23 +0:05 (9) 0:36 +0:04 (4) 0:43 +0:05 (5) 0:36 +0:07 (6) 0:54 +0:14 (16) 1:39 +0:13 (6) 0:19 +0:02 (3) 0:56 +0:10 (10)
 
6 Néda Tamás 17:22 1:06 +0:33 (61) 2:07 +0:46 (33) 2:45 +0:59 (28) 3:30 +1:08 (21) 4:22 +1:15 (16) 6:20 +1:37 (14) 7:07 +1:20 (13) 8:46 +1:37 (12) 9:23 +1:30 (9) 9:35 +1:30 (7)
  TTE   1:06 +0:33 (61) 1:01 +0:13 (9) 0:38 +0:13 (13) 0:45 +0:09 (6) 0:52 +0:07 (6) 1:58 +0:24 (11) 0:47 +0:04 (2) 1:39 +0:17 (5) 0:37 +0:04 (2) 0:12 +0:00 (1)
  10:14 +1:34 (7) 11:02 +1:37 (7) 11:23 +1:38 (6) 11:59 +1:41 (6) 12:38 +1:28 (6) 13:19 +1:39 (6) 14:07 +1:44 (6) 15:48 +1:59 (6) 16:09 +2:03 (6) 17:22 +2:29 (6)
  0:39 +0:04 (4) 0:48 +0:06 (6) 0:21 +0:03 (4) 0:36 +0:04 (4) 0:39 +0:01 (2) 0:41 +0:12 (13) 0:48 +0:08 (5) 1:41 +0:15 (7) 0:21 +0:04 (6) 1:13 +0:27 (48)
 
7 Kovács Tamás #2 17:33 0:45 +0:12 (11) 1:46 +0:25 (9) 2:20 +0:34 (8) 3:08 +0:46 (10) 4:00 +0:53 (8) 6:01 +1:18 (10) 6:49 +1:02 (9) 8:29 +1:20 (9) 9:16 +1:23 (7) 9:36 +1:31 (8)
    0:45 +0:12 (11) 1:01 +0:13 (9) 0:34 +0:09 (6) 0:48 +0:12 (10) 0:52 +0:07 (6) 2:01 +0:27 (14) 0:48 +0:05 (4) 1:40 +0:18 (7) 0:47 +0:14 (13) 0:20 +0:08 (24)
  10:16 +1:36 (8) 11:04 +1:39 (8) 11:28 +1:43 (8) 12:06 +1:48 (7) 12:44 +1:34 (7) 13:22 +1:42 (7) 14:11 +1:48 (7) 16:11 +2:22 (7) 16:35 +2:29 (7) 17:33 +2:40 (7)
  0:40 +0:05 (7) 0:48 +0:06 (6) 0:24 +0:06 (12) 0:38 +0:06 (7) 0:38 +0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:09 (8) 0:49 +0:09 (6) 2:00 +0:34 (19) 0:24 +0:07 (14) 0:58 +0:12 (14)
 
8 Székely Márton 17:35 0:42 +0:09 (5) 1:35 +0:14 (4) 2:09 +0:23 (4) 2:57 +0:35 (4) 3:52 +0:45 (6) 5:41 +0:58 (5) 6:35 +0:48 (6) 8:19 +1:10 (7) 9:04 +1:11 (6) 9:31 +1:26 (6)
  TTE   0:42 +0:09 (5) 0:53 +0:05 (4) 0:34 +0:09 (6) 0:48 +0:12 (10) 0:55 +0:10 (11) 1:49 +0:15 (7) 0:54 +0:11 (12) 1:44 +0:22 (11) 0:45 +0:12 (7) 0:27 +0:15 (57)
  10:10 +1:30 (6) 11:01 +1:36 (6) 11:27 +1:42 (7) 12:08 +1:50 (8) 12:55 +1:45 (8) 13:32 +1:52 (8) 14:38 +2:15 (8) 16:22 +2:33 (8) 16:42 +2:36 (8) 17:35 +2:42 (8)
  0:39 +0:04 (4) 0:51 +0:09 (12) 0:26 +0:08 (20) 0:41 +0:09 (10) 0:47 +0:09 (11) 0:37 +0:08 (7) 1:06 +0:26 (33) 1:44 +0:18 (9) 0:20 +0:03 (4) 0:53 +0:07 (6)
 
9 Kiss Kamilla 17:47 0:48 +0:15 (19) 2:03 +0:42 (28) 2:40 +0:54 (22) 3:28 +1:06 (19) 4:25 +1:18 (19) 6:19 +1:36 (13) 7:10 +1:23 (14) 8:59 +1:50 (14) 9:37 +1:44 (14) 9:52 +1:47 (10)
  GKS   0:48 +0:15 (19) 1:15 +0:27 (40) 0:37 +0:12 (11) 0:48 +0:12 (10) 0:57 +0:12 (15) 1:54 +0:20 (9) 0:51 +0:08 (7) 1:49 +0:27 (12) 0:38 +0:05 (3) 0:15 +0:03 (6)
  10:33 +1:53 (10) 11:23 +1:58 (10) 11:45 +2:00 (10) 12:27 +2:09 (10) 13:12 +2:02 (10) 13:50 +2:10 (9) 14:41 +2:18 (9) 16:26 +2:37 (9) 16:48 +2:42 (9) 17:47 +2:54 (9)
  0:41 +0:06 (10) 0:50 +0:08 (10) 0:22 +0:04 (6) 0:42 +0:10 (16) 0:45 +0:07 (7) 0:38 +0:09 (8) 0:51 +0:11 (11) 1:45 +0:19 (10) 0:22 +0:05 (11) 0:59 +0:13 (16)
 
9 Nagy Norbert 17:47 0:51 +0:18 (25) 1:55 +0:34 (19) 2:33 +0:47 (18) 3:20 +0:58 (15) 4:11 +1:04 (12) 6:02 +1:19 (12) 6:53 +1:06 (11) 8:35 +1:26 (11) 9:20 +1:27 (8) 9:58 +1:53 (13)
